
3.12 3.29
2.67

2.34

2.50

2.49

2.34

2.44
2.74

3.13

3.32

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’ O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 
 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G

 O2G
 O1G

 CB 
 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 419(C)

Arg 358(E)

Phe 230(C)

Tyr 500(C)

Ala 232(C)

Tyr 329(E)

Leu 356(E)

Atp 1(N)

Val 236(C)

Ser 235(C)

Lys 234(C)

Gly 233(C)

Ala 499(C)

Arg 258(C)

Gly 231(C)

Gly 328(E)


